Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Gunnar Andersson
2 Henric Lindwall

3 Joakim Hofstedt

4 Fjolner Nieminen
5 Sven Erik Lindstrém
6 Johan Andersson
7 Jon Bjorklund

8 Kerry Andersson

9 Niklas Lindblom
10 Arne Miehe

11 UL

12 Benny Karlsson
13 Jonas Arnell

13 Robert Ekstrom
15 UIf Jansson

16 Daniel Soderqvist
17 Bertil Ohlsson

18 Fredrik Ekstrom
19 Rikard Sjolund

20 Mattias Pettersson
21 Lennart Kensert
22 David Bertilsson
23 Bo Nordstrom

23 Leif Norén

25 Roger Andersson
26 Anders Pettersson
27 Anders Davidsson
28 Peter Gyllhag

29 Stefan Andersson
30 Patric AImkvist

31 Niklas Strémberg
32 Knut Olsson

33 Jonas Holmberg
34 Ola Apelkvist

29 July 2005

Resultatlista

Div 3 Norra B, Djulé BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 22 May 2005
Spelplats: Djulé BGK Filt

Klubb

Djuld BGK

Djuld BGK

Djulé BGK
Hammarby BGK
Aros BGK

Djuld BGK
Hammarby BGK
Djuld BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Aros BGK

Djuld BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Hammarby BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Aros BGK
Hammarby BGK
Daga BGK

Aros BGK
Hammarby BGK
Aros BGK

Djulé BGK

Daga BGK

Aros BGK

Aros BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Daga BGK

Daga BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykdping
Daga BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
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30
29
35
34
37
34
35
38
34

42
41
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38
29
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40
49
43

40
46

48
51

45
46
42
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49

123
125
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168
34

142
179
112
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46

92

235
142
190
241
246
259
260
267
269
275

Sida

1

Snitt

30.8
31.3
32.4
33.6
34.0
35.5
35.8
37.3
38.2
38.5
39.3
39.4
39.6
39.6
40.0
40.4
40.6
40.8
41.4
41.8
42.8
45.8
46.0
46.0
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49.2
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53.8
55.0

av



